
MONDAY
Arthur Sale Barn
Arthur, IL�����������������������������217-543-3255
Beatrice 77 Livestock
Beatrice, NE�������������������������402-223-3571
Cascade Livestock
Cascade, IA�������������������������563-852-3533
Cattlemen’s Livestock Inc. 1st/3rd Mon.
Wayne City, IL����������������������618-895-3156
Central Livestock Association
Zumbrota, MN���������������������507-732-7305
Decorah Sales Commission
Decorah, IA�������������������������563-382-4203
Guthrie Livestock Auction
Guthrie Center, IA���������������641-747-8305
Keoco Auction Company
Sigourney, IA�����������������������641-622-3535
Kirksville Livestock Market
Kirksville, MO����������������������660-665-9804
Lanesboro Sale Company
Lanesboro, MN��������������������507-467-2192
Maquoketa Regional Livestock
Maquoketa, IA��������������������563-748-0177
Miller County Regional Stockyards
Eldon, MO���������������������������573-392-5572
North Missouri Livestock Auction LLC
Milan, MO���������������������������660-265-4286
Russell Livestock Market
Russell, IA���������������������������641-535-6065
Southern Illinois Equine Sale
Goreville, IL�������������������������618-995-9365
St Joseph Stockyards
St Joseph, MO���������������������816-238-0626
Tama Livestock Auction
Tama, IA������������������������������641-484-3465
Turenne Livestock Market
Thorp, WI�����������������������������715-669-7127

TUESDAY
Atkinson Livestock Market
Atkinson, NE�����������������������402-925-5141
Clarinda Livestock Auction
Clarinda, IA�������������������������712-542-3718
Daviess County Livestock Market
Gallatin, MO�����������������������660-663-2177
Dunlap Livestock Auction
Dunlap, IA���������������������������712-643-5761
Edgewood Livestock Commission
Edgewood, IA����������������������563-920-9500 
Fairview Sale Barn
Fairview, IL��������������������������309-778-2225
Humeston Livestock Exchange
Humeston, IA����������������������641-877-6092
Kimball Livestock Exchange
Kimball, SD��������������������������605-788-6211
Knoxville Regional Livestock Market
Knoxville, IA������������������������641-842-5555
Lolli Brothers Livestock Market
Macon, MO�������������������������660-385-2516
Madison Co. Auction Company
Winterset, IA�����������������������515-462-2838
Manchester Livestock Auction
Manchester, IA��������������������563-927-2540
Massena Livestock Auction
Massena, IA������������������������712-779-3636
Oxford Sale Barn, Inc.
Oxford, IA����������������������������319-828-4485
Premier Livestock
Withee, WI���������������������������715-229-2500
Scotland Co Livestock
Memphis, MO���������������������660-465-7213
Spencer Livestock
Spencer, IA��������������������������712-262-4528
Unionville Livestock Market, Inc.
Unionville, MO��������������������660-947-2451

WEDNESDAY
Bassett Livestock Auction
Bassett, NE��������������������������402-684-2361
Bloomfield Livestock Market
Bloomfield, IA���������������������641-664-2435
Colfax Livestock Sales
Colfax, IA����������������������������515-674-3561
Farmington Regional Stockyards
Farmington, MO������������������573-756-5769
Green City Livestock Market
Green City, MO��������������������660-874-4146
Lanesboro Sales Commission, Inc.
Lanesboro, MN��������������������507-467-2192
Maquoketa Livestock Auction
Maquoketa, IA��������������������563-652-5674
Massena Livestock Auction
Massena, IA������������������������712-779-3636
Northeast Iowa Sales Commission
Waukon, IA�������������������������563-568-4501
Ogallala Livestock Auction Market
Ogallala, NE������������������������308-284-2071
Reel Livestock Center
Congerville, IL���������������������309-448-2288
St Joseph Stockyards
St Joseph, MO���������������������816-238-0626
Tama Livestock Auction
Tama, IA������������������������������641-484-3465
Turenne Livestock Market
Thorp, WI�����������������������������715-669-7127
Walker Sale Barn
Walker, IA����������������������������319-448-4365
Windsor Livestock Auction
Windsor, MO�����������������������660-647-5444

THURSDAY
Appanoose Co. Livestock
Centerville, IA����������������������641-437-7346
Callaway Livestock Center, 1st Thurs.
Kingdom City, MO���������������573-642-7486
Central Livestock Association
Zumbrota, MN���������������������507-732-7305
Clarinda Auction Co.
Clarinda, IA�������������������������712-542-3718
Denison Livestock
Denison, IA��������������������������712-263-3149
Fairview Sale Barn
Fairview, IL��������������������������309-778-2225
Guthrie Livestock Auction
Guthrie Center, IA���������������641-747-8305
Kalona Sale Barn
Kalona, IA���������������������������319-656-2222
Lamoni Livestock Auction, Inc.
Lamoni, IA���������������������������641-784-3323
New Cambria Livestock Market
New Cambria, MO��������������660-226-5222
Northeast Iowa Sales Commission
Waukon, IA�������������������������563-568-4501
North Missouri Livestock Auction LLC
Milan, MO���������������������������660-265-4286
Unionville Livestock Market LLC
Unionvillie, MO�������������������660-947-2451
Valentine Livestock Auction
Valentine, NE�����������������������402-376-3611
Wheeler Livestock Auction
Osceola, MO�����������������������417-646-8102

FRIDAY
Anita Livestock Auction
Anita, IA������������������������������712-762-3330
Bloomington Livestock Exchange
Bloomington, WI�����������������608-994-2020
Burwell Livestock Market
Burwell, NE�������������������������308-346-4256
Crawford Livestock Market
Crawford, NE�����������������������308-665-2220
Creston Livestock Market
Creston, IA��������������������������641-782-7025
Dunlap Livestock Auction
Dunlap, IA���������������������������712-643-5761
Eastern Missouri Commission Co.
Bowling Green, MO������������573-324-2295
Ft. Pierre Livestock
Ft. Pierre, SD������������������������605-223-2575
Kewanee Sale Barn
Kewanee IL��������������������������309-856-8806
Lanesboro Sales Commission, Inc.
Lanesboro, MN��������������������507-467-2192
Manchester Livestock Auction
Manchester, IA��������������������563-927-2540
Winner Livestock Auction
Winner, SD��������������������������605-842-0451

SATURDAY
Anita Livestock Auction
Anita, IA������������������������������712-762-3330
Colfax Livestock Sales
Colfax, IA����������������������������515-674-3561
Denison Livestock
Denison, IA��������������������������712-263-3149
Edgewood Livestock Commission Co.
Edgewood, IA����������������������563-928-6612
Ericson-Spalding Livestock Market, Inc. 
Ericson, NE��������������������������308-653-3111
Ft. Pierre Livestock
Ft. Pierre, SD������������������������605-223-2575
Keosauqua Sale Co.
Keosauqua, IA���������������������319-293-3508
Kingsville Livestock Auction
Kingsville, MO���������������������816-597-3331
Lolli Brothers Livestock Market
Macon, MO�������������������������660-385-2516
Madison Co. Auction Company
Winterset, IA�����������������������515-462-2838
Red Oak Livestock
Red Oak, IA�������������������������712-623-2531
St Onge Livestock
St. Onge, SD������������������������605-680-0259
Tama Livestock Auction
Tama, IA������������������������������641-484-3465
Wheeler Livestock Auction
Osceola, MO�����������������������417-646-8102
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